Vanguard University - Course Schedule With Changes - Graduate Org Psychology - 2023FA

Last Run Date & Time: 10/16/23 7:27:09 AM GMT-07:00

PSOG-505-HYB01

PSOG-505-HYB02

PSOG-520-Fx\V02
PSOG-520-HY¥BO4

PS0OG-605-01

PS0G-625-0LS01
PS0OG-656-FXV01

Key:

11

Section Title

Intro to Psych & Behvr in
Org

Intro to Psych & Behvr in
Org

Applied Research & Analytics
Org-Researeh-&Analyties
Org-Researeh-&Analytiestab
Org Psych Mentoring

Org Psych Mentoring
Org-Psych-Mentoring
Organizational Ethics/
Justice

Psyc of Ldrshp/Motivation
Organizational Consulting

Caneelled Closed

New

w

IR N N TS

w W

Section

Start
Date

8/28/23

8/28/23

10/23/23
10/23/23
10/23/23
8/28/23
8/28/23
8/28/23

8/28/23

10/23/23
8/28/23

Section
End
Date

10/22/23

10/22/23

12/17/23
12/17/23
12/17/23
10/22/23
10/22/23
10/22/23

10/22/23

12/17/23
10/22/23

M

Changes since 3/1/23

Meeting Time

06:00PM-08:00PM

06:00PM-08:00PM

06:00PM-10:00PM

06:00PM-08:00PM
06:00PM-08:00PM

Building m Faculty

KWAV

HTH

LAYN

ONLS
ONLS

200-20

104

20020

128

ONLS
ONLS

B. Wood

B. Wood

To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced
To be Announced

B-Marane-
Haraughty
J. Allbaugh

B. Wood
R. Carucci

Section Printed
Comments

Offered mainly FLEXV,
with an In-Person
Intensive (week 1)

Graduate School - Page 1 of 1



	Graduate School

