## Vanguard University - Course Schedule With Changes - Graduate Org Psychology - 2023FA

Last Run Date & Time: 10/16/23 7:27:09 AM GMT-07:00

Section	Section Title	Fees	Units	Section Start Date	Section End Date	Day	Meeting Time	Building	Room	Faculty	Section Printed Comments
PSOG-505-HYB01	Intro to Psych & Behvr in Org		3	8/28/23	10/22/23	M	06:00PM-08:00PM	KWAV	200-20	B. Wood	Offered mainly FLEXV, with an In-Person Intensive (week 1)
PSOG-505-HYB02	Intro to Psych & Behvr in Org		3	8/28/23	10/22/23	Т	06:00PM-08:00PM	нтн	104	B. Wood	
PSOG-515-FXV01	Applied Research & Analytics		4	10/23/23	12/17/23					To be Announced	
PSOG-516-FXV01	Org Research & Analytics		3	10/23/23	12/17/23					To be Announced	
PSOG-516L-FXV01	Org Research & Analytics Lab		4	10/23/23	12/17/23					To be Announced	
PSOG-520-FXV01	Org Psych Mentoring		1	8/28/23	10/22/23					To be Announced	
PSOG-520-FXV02	Org Psych Mentoring		1	8/28/23	10/22/23					To be Announced	
PSOG-520-HYB01	Org Psych Mentoring		4	8/28/23	10/22/23	Т	06:00PM-07:00PM	KWAV	<del>200-20</del>	B. Marano- Haraughty	
PSOG-605-01	Organizational Ethics/ Justice		3	8/28/23	10/22/23	W	06:00PM-10:00PM	LAYN	128	J. Allbaugh	
PSOG-625-OLS01	Psyc of Ldrshp/Motivation		3	10/23/23	12/17/23	w	06:00PM-08:00PM	ONLS	ONLS	B. Wood	
PSOG-656-FXV01	Organizational Consulting		3	8/28/23	10/22/23	M	06:00PM-08:00PM	ONLS	ONLS	R. Carucci	
11											

Key: Cancelled Closed New Changes since 3/1/23 Graduate School - Page 1 of 1